
BOJOWY EXPERT -1-

Jaworzno 2024-03-02

Rezultaty

Nr. Nazwisko i imię Funkcja Nr licencji

1 RYMSKI Krzysztof Obserwator Techniczny ŚZSS

2 BASZAK Marek Biuro zawodów 18617/III/23

3 KOT Mariusz Sędzia główny 11249/II/22

4 HARĘŻA Damian Sędzia toru 7704/III/16

5 TUSZYŃSKI Stanisław Sędzia toru 2183/II/13

6 WAŚNIOWSKI Łukasz Sędzia toru 13030/III/20

7 NIEDZIELSKI Przemysław Sędzia toru 16410/III/22

8 WOJTAREK Konrad Sędzia toru 16420/III/22

Nerwy ze stali

Lp. Nazwisko Imię Klub Licencja Wynik

1 SUCHOCKI Marcin EXPERT Jaworzno L-46442/03/2022 1.1561

2 TADUS Mateusz EXPERT Jaworzno L-87781/04/2023 1.0733

3 BOGDAŃSKI Michał EXPERT Jaworzno L-38678/01/2023 1.0619

4 SYSKA Filip EXPERT Jaworzno L-102537/03/2023 0.8759

5 JUSZCZAK Piotr EXPERT Jaworzno L-45987/01/2023 0.8734

6 WOLSKI Roman EXPERT Jaworzno L-69346/02/2022 0.8345

7 KRAWCZYK Tomasz EXPERT Jaworzno L-93737/01/2023 0.8287



8 WICHARY Andrzej Nieprzypisani L-46436/02/2022 0.8141

9 KUREK Dariusz EXPERT Jaworzno L-107421/01/2024 0.7762

10 LEKSTAN Andrzej EXPERT Jaworzno L-66951/01/2022 0.7557

11 GAMUŁKIEWICZ Łukasz EXPERT Jaworzno L-79096/01/2023 0.7481

12 STERNAK Sebastian EXPERT Jaworzno L-54175/01/2023 0.7463

13 WEISS Dominik EXPERT Jaworzno L-37853/01/2023 0.7220

14 SOBCZYK Paweł EXPERT Jaworzno L-97847/12/2023 0.7186

15 KRĘŻEL Rafał EXPERT Jaworzno L-73430/12/2023 0.7092

16 REMIN Mateusz EXPERT Jaworzno L-54529/01/2022 0.6818

17 MĄSIOR Michał EXPERT Jaworzno L-105296/01/2024 0.6529

18 PIASKOWSKI Paweł GWARDIA 1924 Sosnowiec L-24652/01/2024 0.6336

19 BIAŁECKI Ernest EXPERT Jaworzno L-29507/12/2023 0.6257

20 GRYLICKI Piotr EXPERT Jaworzno L-99446/01/2023 0.6166

21 OSIŃSKI Krzysztof JURA Kochcice L-36642/01/2024 0.6085

22 SIWEK Tomasz EXPERT Jaworzno L-73360/01/2022 0.6018

23 WĄTOR Wojciech EXPERT Jaworzno L-99472/01/2024 0.5911

24 TRELA Błażej EXPERT Jaworzno L-92608/08/2022 0.5831

25 JAŁOWIEC Michał ALFA Będzin L-61975/12/2022 0.5803

26 WILCZYŃSKI Piotr EXPERT Jaworzno L-73037/03/2022 0.5556

27 ŻMUDA Krzysztof EXPERT Jaworzno L-47916/01/2023 0.5430

28 KALINOWSKI Dariusz GWARDIA 1924 Sosnowiec L-58319/01/2024 0.5415

29 GŁĘBOCKI Arkadiusz EXPERT Jaworzno L-23302/01/2024 0.5268

30 GŁOWACZ Wiesław EXPERT Jaworzno L-22899/01/2022 0.5076

31 BASZAK Marek EXPERT Jaworzno L-42944/01/2023 0.5044

32 TANAŚ Paweł EXPERT Jaworzno L-79099/01/2024 0.4950

33 SZTYBÓR Adam EXPERT Jaworzno L-23328/01/2022 0.4769

34 HEYDA Krzysztof EXPERT Jaworzno L-111082/11/2023 0.4640

35 CHOŁDA Tomasz EXPERT Jaworzno L-60633/01/2024 0.4637

36 ZJAWIŃSKI Łukasz KOMANDOR Katowice L-386676/02/2022 0.4605

37 KRAWCZYK Piotr EXPERT Jaworzno L-103396/03/2023 0.4511

38 PASIEKA Piotr EXPERT Jaworzno L-69667/01/2023 0.4357



39 RYBARSKI Piotr EXPERT Jaworzno L-92606/01/2023 0.4087

40 RYBARSKA Anna EXPERT Jaworzno L-92605/01/2023 0.3966

41 BANACH Michał EXPERT Jaworzno L-100135/01/2023 0.3934

42 MADEJ Jakub EXPERT Jaworzno L-106088/06/2023 0.3878

43 ROSOŁOWSKI Łukasz EXPERT Jaworzno L-81483/01/2024 0.3783

44 PIOTROWSKI Sławomir EXPERT Jaworzno L-77593/11/2023 0.3185

45 SAWICKI Grzegorz EXPERT Jaworzno L-73358/01/2023 0.3000

46 LECHOWSKI Rafał EXPERT Jaworzno L-90484/01/2023 0.3000

47 WOCHNIK Arkadiusz EXPERT Jaworzno L-108692/01/2024 0.3000

48 KULA Krzysztof EXPERT Jaworzno L-91869/11/2022 0.3000

49 SUROWIEC Wojciech EXPERT Jaworzno L-103399/03/2023 0.3000

50 DZIERZKOWSKI Paweł EXPERT Jaworzno L-58325/01/2024 0.3000

51 KUKLA Robert EXPERT Jaworzno L-59546/01/2022 0.3

52 FUDAŁA Jarosław EXPERT Jaworzno L-89564/01/2024 0.3000

53 SZUBA Grzegorz EXPERT Jaworzno L-97848/11/2023 0.3000

54 CZEBOTAR Wojciech EXPERT Jaworzno L-96900/12/2023 0.3000

55 DANECKI Maciej EXPERT Jaworzno L-58287/01/2023 0.3000

56 KRAWCZYK Magdalena EXPERT Jaworzno L-113805/01/2024 0.3000

57 GACIARZ Marek EXPERT Jaworzno L-28259/01/2022 0.3000

58 KALICIŃSKI Tomasz EXPERT Jaworzno L-90483/07/2022 0.3000

59 ZALECKI Adam EXPERT Jaworzno L-102153/12/2023 0.3000

60 MICKOŚ Mariusz EXPERT Jaworzno L-58557/02/2023 0.3000

61 WONTOR Mateusz EXPERT Jaworzno L-114201/01/2024 0.2869

62 JAKUBOWSKI Mateusz EXPERT Jaworzno L-66130/02/2023 0.1500

Sokole Oko

Lp. Nazwisko Imię Klub Licencja Wynik

1 SYSKA Filip EXPERT Jaworzno L-102537/03/2023 1.2121

2 BOGDAŃSKI Michał EXPERT Jaworzno L-38678/01/2023 0.8368

3 SOBCZYK Paweł EXPERT Jaworzno L-97847/12/2023 0.8333

4 KRAWCZYK Tomasz EXPERT Jaworzno L-93737/01/2023 0.8322



5 WEISS Dominik EXPERT Jaworzno L-37853/01/2023 0.8163

6 TADUS Mateusz EXPERT Jaworzno L-87781/04/2023 0.7864

7 STERNAK Sebastian EXPERT Jaworzno L-54175/01/2023 0.7585

8 JUSZCZAK Piotr EXPERT Jaworzno L-45987/01/2023 0.7528

9 WOLSKI Roman EXPERT Jaworzno L-69346/02/2022 0.7472

10 SIWEK Tomasz EXPERT Jaworzno L-73360/01/2022 0.7299

11 KUREK Dariusz EXPERT Jaworzno L-107421/01/2024 0.7264

12 LEKSTAN Andrzej EXPERT Jaworzno L-66951/01/2022 0.7255

13 SUCHOCKI Marcin EXPERT Jaworzno L-46442/03/2022 0.7051

14 TRELA Błażej EXPERT Jaworzno L-92608/08/2022 0.7026

15 BASZAK Marek EXPERT Jaworzno L-42944/01/2023 0.70.25

16 PIASKOWSKI Paweł GWARDIA 1924 Sosnowiec L-24652/01/2024 0.6897

17 OSIŃSKI Krzysztof JURA Kochcice L-36642/01/2024 0.6873

18 WĄTOR Wojciech EXPERT Jaworzno L-99472/01/2024 0.6565

19 JAŁOWIEC Michał ALFA Będzin L-61975/12/2022 0.6550

20 CZEBOTAR Wojciech EXPERT Jaworzno L-96900/12/2023 0.6243

21 SZUBA Grzegorz EXPERT Jaworzno L-97848/11/2023 0.6179

22 GAMUŁKIEWICZ Łukasz EXPERT Jaworzno L-79096/01/2023 0.5946

23 KRĘŻEL Rafał EXPERT Jaworzno L-73430/12/2023 0.5758

24 ZJAWIŃSKI Łukasz KOMANDOR Katowice L-386676/02/2022 0.5682

25 WOCHNIK Arkadiusz EXPERT Jaworzno L-108692/01/2024 0.5607

26 PASIEKA Piotr EXPERT Jaworzno L-69667/01/2023 0.5268

27 GRYLICKI Piotr EXPERT Jaworzno L-99446/01/2023 0.5213

28 RYBARSKI Piotr EXPERT Jaworzno L-92606/01/2023 0.5181

29 TANAŚ Paweł EXPERT Jaworzno L-79099/01/2024 0.5150

30 GŁOWACZ Wiesław EXPERT Jaworzno L-22899/01/2022 0.5128

31 BANACH Michał EXPERT Jaworzno L-100135/01/2023 0.5051

32 HEYDA Krzysztof EXPERT Jaworzno L-111082/11/2023 0.5013

33 FUDAŁA Jarosław EXPERT Jaworzno L-89564/01/2024 0.4854

34 ROSOŁOWSKI Łukasz EXPERT Jaworzno L-81483/01/2024 0.4706

35 WONTOR Mateusz EXPERT Jaworzno L-114201/01/2024 0.4677



36 LECHOWSKI Rafał EXPERT Jaworzno L-90484/01/2023 0.4608

37 DANECKI Maciej EXPERT Jaworzno L-58287/01/2023 0.4468

38 MĄSIOR Michał EXPERT Jaworzno L-105296/01/2024 0.4357

39 REMIN Mateusz EXPERT Jaworzno L-54529/01/2022 0.4092

40 ŻMUDA Krzysztof EXPERT Jaworzno L-47916/01/2023 0.4011

41 SZTYBÓR Adam EXPERT Jaworzno L-23328/01/2022 0.3769

42 PIOTROWSKI Sławomir EXPERT Jaworzno L-77593/11/2023 0.3546

43 GACIARZ Marek EXPERT Jaworzno L-28259/01/2022 0.3277

44 JAKUBOWSKI Mateusz EXPERT Jaworzno L-66130/02/2023 0.3210

45 KULA Krzysztof EXPERT Jaworzno L-91869/11/2022 0.3163

46 KALICIŃSKI Tomasz EXPERT Jaworzno L-90483/07/2022 0.3130

47 MICKOŚ Mariusz EXPERT Jaworzno L-58557/02/2023 0.2500

48 SAWICKI Grzegorz EXPERT Jaworzno L-73358/01/2023 0.2000

49 SUROWIEC Wojciech EXPERT Jaworzno L-103399/03/2023 0.2000

50 DZIERZKOWSKI Paweł EXPERT Jaworzno L-58325/01/2024 0.2000

51 RYBARSKA Anna EXPERT Jaworzno L-92605/01/2023 DQ

Karabin "wojskowy" cz

Lp. Nazwisko Imię Klub Licencja Wynik

1 BARTOSZEWICZ Bartosz EXPERT Jaworzno L-69598/12/2023 131

2 BOGDAŃSKI Michał EXPERT Jaworzno L-38678/01/2023 128

3 GŁOWACZ Wiesław EXPERT Jaworzno L-22899/01/2022 126

4 LOSKA Krzysztof TEMIDA Zabrze L-48814/01/2024 119

5 GŁĘBOCKI Arkadiusz EXPERT Jaworzno L-23302/01/2024 118

6 ZIĘTEK Adrian EXPERT Jaworzno L-70823/01/2023 118

7 KOZŁOWSKI Tomasz AMATOR Wrocław L-73578/11/2023 118

8 KUKLA Robert EXPERT Jaworzno L-59546/01/2022 117

9 KUREK Dariusz EXPERT Jaworzno L-107421/01/2024 115

10 WEISS Dominik EXPERT Jaworzno L-37853/01/2023 113

11 HEYDA Krzysztof EXPERT Jaworzno L-111082/11/2023 112

12 CHOŁDA Tomasz EXPERT Jaworzno L-60633/01/2024 112



13 OSIŃSKI Krzysztof JURA Kochcice L-36642/01/2024 109

14 PIASKOWSKI Paweł GWARDIA 1924 Sosnowiec L-24652/01/2024 107

15 BUJAŁA Dariusz EXPERT Jaworzno L-99444/11/2023 106

16 WICHARY Andrzej Nieprzypisani L-46436/02/2022 106

17 ZJAWIŃSKI Łukasz KOMANDOR Katowice L-386676/02/2022 102

18 WOLSKI Roman EXPERT Jaworzno L-69346/02/2022 101

19 BAZYLEWICZ Tadeusz EXPERT Jaworzno L-36634/01/2024 100

20 OLICHWIRUK Wojciech EXPERT Jaworzno L-87505/01/2023 97

21 JUSZCZAK Piotr EXPERT Jaworzno L-45987/01/2023 93

22 KRAWCZYK Tomasz EXPERT Jaworzno L-93737/01/2023 93

23 BANACH Michał EXPERT Jaworzno L-100135/01/2023 92

24 DANECKI Maciej EXPERT Jaworzno L-58287/01/2023 91

25 MĄSIOR Michał EXPERT Jaworzno L-105296/01/2024 86

26 TRELA Błażej EXPERT Jaworzno L-92608/08/2022 77

27 KALINOWSKI Dariusz GWARDIA 1924 Sosnowiec L-58319/01/2024 72

28 KULA Krzysztof EXPERT Jaworzno L-91869/11/2022 62

29 STERNAK Sebastian EXPERT Jaworzno L-54175/01/2023 59

30 SUCHOCKI Marcin EXPERT Jaworzno L-46442/03/2022 58

31 ŻMUDA Krzysztof EXPERT Jaworzno L-47916/01/2023 57

32 LECHOWSKI Rafał EXPERT Jaworzno L-90484/01/2023 56

33 WĄTOR Wojciech EXPERT Jaworzno L-99472/01/2024 0

34 SZUBA Grzegorz EXPERT Jaworzno L-97848/11/2023 0

35 SUROWIEC Wojciech EXPERT Jaworzno L-103399/03/2023 DQ

Karabin 22LR (Repetier)

Lp. Nazwisko Imię Klub Licencja Wynik

1 RYCHLEWSKA Katarzyna TEMIDA Zabrze L-66433/01/2023 242

2 LOSKA Krzysztof TEMIDA Zabrze L-48814/01/2024 241

3 SOBCZYK Paweł EXPERT Jaworzno L-97847/12/2023 234

4 GŁOWACZ Wiesław EXPERT Jaworzno L-22899/01/2022 232

5 CHOŁDA Tomasz EXPERT Jaworzno L-60633/01/2024 230



6 KUREK Dariusz EXPERT Jaworzno L-107421/01/2024 227

7 DZIERZKOWSKI Paweł EXPERT Jaworzno L-58325/01/2024 213

8 SUCHOCKI Marcin EXPERT Jaworzno L-46442/03/2022 212

9 KALINOWSKI Dariusz GWARDIA 1924 Sosnowiec L-58319/01/2024 211

10 BAZYLEWICZ Tadeusz EXPERT Jaworzno L-36634/01/2024 210

11 SIWEK Tomasz EXPERT Jaworzno L-73360/01/2022 208

12 GRYLICKI Piotr EXPERT Jaworzno L-99446/01/2023 207

13 STERNAK Sebastian EXPERT Jaworzno L-54175/01/2023 206

14 WRZEŚNIOWSKI Marcin GWARDIA 1924 Sosnowiec L-28472/01/2024 206

15 WICHARY Andrzej Nieprzypisani L-46436/02/2022 205

16 FUDAŁA Jarosław EXPERT Jaworzno L-89564/01/2024 203

17 PASIEKA Piotr EXPERT Jaworzno L-69667/01/2023 202

18 KRĘŻEL Rafał EXPERT Jaworzno L-73430/12/2023 201

19 WOCHNIK Arkadiusz EXPERT Jaworzno L-108692/01/2024 188

20 OLICHWIRUK Wojciech EXPERT Jaworzno L-87505/01/2023 180

21 JABŁOŃSKI Piotr EXPERT Jaworzno L-104702/12/2023 164

22 ZIĘTEK Adrian EXPERT Jaworzno L-70823/01/2023 159

23 WONTOR Mateusz EXPERT Jaworzno L-114201/01/2024 105

24 KULA Krzysztof EXPERT Jaworzno L-91869/11/2022 102

25 SIWEK Małgorzata EXPERT Jaworzno L-73359/01/2022 86

26 TANAŚ Paweł EXPERT Jaworzno L-79099/01/2024 15

27 TUSZYŃSKI Stanisław EXPERT Jaworzno L-11630/01/2023 PK

Karabin 22LR 50-SemiAuto

Lp. Nazwisko Imię Klub Licencja Wynik

1 WRZEŚNIOWSKI Marcin GWARDIA 1924 Sosnowiec L-28472/01/2024 195

2 BAZYLEWICZ Tadeusz EXPERT Jaworzno L-36634/01/2024 193

3 BOGDAŃSKI Michał EXPERT Jaworzno L-38678/01/2023 187

4 SZAFARCZYK Ewelina EXPERT Jaworzno L-65406/01/2024 175

5 DZIERZKOWSKI Paweł EXPERT Jaworzno L-58325/01/2024 147

6 MICKOŚ Mariusz EXPERT Jaworzno L-58557/02/2023 116



7 JEDNAKI Michał EXPERT Jaworzno L-77726/01/2022 109

8 JUSZCZAK Piotr EXPERT Jaworzno L-45987/01/2023 103

9 WAŚNIOWSKI Łukasz EXPERT Jaworzno L-55791/02/2023 97

10 LECHOWSKI Rafał EXPERT Jaworzno L-90484/01/2023 81

Strzelba Standard

Lp. Nazwisko Imię Klub Licencja Wynik

1 BOGDAŃSKI Michał EXPERT Jaworzno L-38678/01/2023 3.8850

2 JAKUBOWSKI Mateusz EXPERT Jaworzno L-66130/02/2023 3.4435

3 CHOŁDA Tomasz EXPERT Jaworzno L-60633/01/2024 3.2982

4 NOWICKI Sebastian EXPERT Jaworzno L-54195/01/2023 2.2800

5 GAMUŁKIEWICZ Łukasz EXPERT Jaworzno L-79096/01/2023 2.2242

6 ROSOŁOWSKI Łukasz EXPERT Jaworzno L-81483/01/2024 2.1117

7 PASIEKA Piotr EXPERT Jaworzno L-69667/01/2023 2.0833

8 LEKSTAN Andrzej EXPERT Jaworzno L-66951/01/2022 2.0137

9 KRĘŻEL Rafał EXPERT Jaworzno L-73430/12/2023 1.7271

10 DANECKI Maciej EXPERT Jaworzno L-58287/01/2023 1.7036

11 SUCHOCKI Marcin EXPERT Jaworzno L-46442/03/2022 1.6841

12 SOBCZYK Paweł EXPERT Jaworzno L-97847/12/2023 1.5639

13 SAWICKI Grzegorz EXPERT Jaworzno L-73358/01/2023 1.5106

14 MICKOŚ Mariusz EXPERT Jaworzno L-58557/02/2023 1.0645

15 BUJAŁA Dariusz EXPERT Jaworzno L-99444/11/2023 0.9054

16 KUKLA Robert EXPERT Jaworzno L-59546/01/2022 0.8955

17 MADEJ Jakub EXPERT Jaworzno L-106088/06/2023 0.7525

18 STERNAK Sebastian EXPERT Jaworzno L-54175/01/2023 0.1341

19 DOMINAS Adam EXPERT Jaworzno L-60637/01/2023 0.1301

20 BIAŁECKI Ernest EXPERT Jaworzno L-29507/12/2023 0.1298

21 DOMINAS Mirosław EXPERT Jaworzno L-61790/11/2023 0.1297

22 GRYLICKI Piotr EXPERT Jaworzno L-99446/01/2023 0.0337

Strzelba SM



Lp. Nazwisko Imię Klub Licencja Wynik

1 JAKUBOWSKI Mateusz EXPERT Jaworzno L-66130/02/2023 3.2321

2 CHOŁDA Tomasz EXPERT Jaworzno L-60633/01/2024 2.9104

3 WEISS Dominik EXPERT Jaworzno L-37853/01/2023 2.4319

4 SUCHOCKI Marcin EXPERT Jaworzno L-46442/03/2022 1.8560

5 BARTOSZEWICZ Bartosz EXPERT Jaworzno L-69598/12/2023 1.4868

6 BUJAŁA Dariusz EXPERT Jaworzno L-99444/11/2023 1.4260

7 NOWICKI Sebastian EXPERT Jaworzno L-54195/01/2023 1.2910

8 REMIN Mateusz EXPERT Jaworzno L-54529/01/2022 1.1371

9 DZIERZKOWSKI Paweł EXPERT Jaworzno L-58325/01/2024 1.0762

10 SOBCZYK Paweł EXPERT Jaworzno L-97847/12/2023 0.8971

11 ROSOŁOWSKI Łukasz EXPERT Jaworzno L-81483/01/2024 0.8263

12 SZUBA Grzegorz EXPERT Jaworzno L-97848/11/2023 0.8057

13 LECHOWSKI Rafał EXPERT Jaworzno L-90484/01/2023 0.7074

14 WĄTOR Wojciech EXPERT Jaworzno L-99472/01/2024 0.6342

15 ŻMUDA Krzysztof EXPERT Jaworzno L-47916/01/2023 0.6109

16 KRAWCZYK Tomasz EXPERT Jaworzno L-93737/01/2023 0.5670

17 RYBARSKI Piotr EXPERT Jaworzno L-92606/01/2023 0.5525

18 WILCZYŃSKI Piotr EXPERT Jaworzno L-73037/03/2022 0.3418

19 RYBARSKA Anna EXPERT Jaworzno L-92605/01/2023 0.3163

20 WONTOR Mateusz EXPERT Jaworzno L-114201/01/2024 0.2951

21 STERNAK Sebastian EXPERT Jaworzno L-54175/01/2023 0.1277

22 DOMINAS Adam EXPERT Jaworzno L-60637/01/2023 0.1149

23 DOMINAS Mirosław EXPERT Jaworzno L-61790/11/2023 0.1016

24 BIAŁECKI Ernest EXPERT Jaworzno L-29507/12/2023 0.1015

25 GRYLICKI Piotr EXPERT Jaworzno L-99446/01/2023 0.0217


